
A-Session

MATH

A SESSION

SCIENCE

ENGLISH MATH

B SESSION
ENGLISH

SOCIAL STUDIES

Luevano/  English   128
Coles / English 4   107
Smith / English 1   127
Willis / English IV   114

Hipp / Biology  507
McMillian / Chemistry     511

Palmer / IPC     512

Empey  /  US History  208
Garcia / World History    209

ELECTIVES

Davis / Finance & Bank   400
Holtshouser/ Band     Band Hall

Bayne / Algebra 1     118
Arnett / Algebra 1   116

Easton / Algebra 1    122      
Huck / Algebra 2     124
Robinson / Mat     229
Hope / Pre Cal     211

Erickson / Eng 1  103
Green/ Eng 2    140

Jefferson/ Eng 2   106
Gibbons / Eng 2     129
Garcia / Eng 3     105

Brown / English     138
Bowman / Eng 1     102
St. John / Eng 1     108

Wilson / AP Eng 3    110

SCIENCE SOCIAL STUDIES
Mouton / Health Science   427

Strickler / Biology      508
Hill/ Aquatic Sci  509

Wood / World Geo     214
Waltz / Govt.     206

Price / US Hist     204
McDaniels / US Hist     212

Mahagan / World Geo     218
Lewis / World Geo     222ELECTIVES

Hernandez / Technology  408
Jasso/ Spanish    132

Miller/ Journalism     236

tuesday
Burris / Pre Cal     228

Cho-Ayon/ Algebra II     230
PettiJohn / Math    238

Smith / Math Models     220  
Burgess / Math      227  

ROTC Tutoring       609
Rivera / Spanish    213



A-Session

A SESSION B SESSION

tuesday
CLUBS & ACTIVITIES

Dungeons Dungeons 9/10   Room 104

Girls Athletics Study Hall   Room 409

JV Cheer Study Hall     Room 425

Spanish Conversation Club     Room 115

Zumba     Theater Room

Just Dance     Dance Room

Open Studio    Room 302

Quiet Place to Read     Room 502

CLUBS & ACTIVITIES

 10-12th Football Study Hall Room 409

 Dominos & Cards   ROTC

Freshman Football Study Hall  Room 232

National Honor Society   Room 206

Quiet Study Place     Room 123

Open Tutoring     Room 306

German Club    Room 215

Bible Study Club    Room 113



A-Session

MATH

A SESSION

SCIENCE

ENGLISH MATH

B SESSION
ENGLISH

WEDNESDAY

SOCIAL STUDIES

Burris / Algebra II     228
Bayne / Algebra 1    118
Moore / Geometry    221
Spiller / Geometry    234

AlAzzawi / English 1     104
Bowman / English 1     102

Brown / English     138
Coles / English IV     107
Emerson / English   201
Garcia / English 3    105
St John / English 1   108
Willis / English IV     114

Vazquez / Chemistry      502
Strickler / Biology    508

Hammond / US History      224
Hacker/ World Geo   216

ELECTIVES
Hammond / Criminal Justice Tutoring     415

Guerro Muniz / Spanish     115
Canales / Business Tutoring      308

Egly / English 3     123
Gibbons / English 2    129

Smith / English 2     127
Wilson / English 2   110

SCIENCE SOCIAL STUDIES
Adams / IPC   506

Hipp / Biology     507
MocK / Chemistry     501

Vu / Physics      503

Brieno-Young / Soc. Stud.    206
Buckley / Economics     207
Garcia / World Hist.       209

Mahagan / AP Geography     218
McDaniel / AP Econ/Gov.      212

Nichols / African Amer. Stu.     205

ELECTIVES

Gazzola / Digital Arts   407
Jasso / Spanish      132

Shoemaker / Robotics     404

Easton / Statistics       122
Griffin / Geometry 223



A-Session

A SESSION B SESSION

WEDNESDAY
CLUBS & ACTIVITIES

Bring Your Own Book    Room 130

KPop Club     Room 230

Inquisitive Minds    Room 504

Varsity Cheerleaders Study Hall     Room 113

Drama Club     Theater Room

Gaming Club     Room 512

Volleyball Study Hall     Room 400

Art Honor Society    Room 300 & 303

CLUBS & ACTIVITIES
ROTC Drill Team    ROTC

FFA       Room 417

Swimming Study Hall    Room 208

Mediation Club     Room 103

Book Club    Room 106

FFA       Room 417

Blur Club    Room 402

HOSA Club     Room 427

Gaming Club    Room 512

Kangarette Social Officers    Dance Room



A-Session

MATH

A SESSION

SCIENCE

ENGLISH MATH

B SESSION
ENGLISH

THURSDAY

SOCIAL STUDIES

Bayne / Algebra 1     118
Cho-Ayon / Algebra 2     230

Griffin / Geometry    223
Huck / Algebra 2    124

Moore / Geometry     221
Smith / Math Models    220

Spiller / Algebra    234

Coles / English IV   107
Smith / English 2     127

Adams / Biology     506
McMillan / Forensic Science    511

Vazquez / A&P     502
Vu / Physics    503

Miles / Chemistry     510

Empey / US HIST       208
Nichols / World History 205

ELECTIVES
Canales / Business      308

Duffy / Band
Guerro Muniz / Spanish 2-4     115

Robinson / Algebra 2     229
McFadden / Geometry   232

Hawkins / Algebra 2    226
Easton / Algebra 1    122

AlAzawi / English     104
Bowman / English      102

Brown / English      138
Egly / English 3    123

Erickson / English 1     103
Garcis / Egnlish 3     105

Gibbons / English 2   129  
Green / English 4    140

Jefferson / English    106 
St John / English 2     108

SCIENCE

SOCIAL STUDIESColbert / Biology     513

Wood / World History     214
Brieno-Young / Social Studies  206

ELECTIVES
Rivera / Spanish    213

Rodriguez / Spanish    134
Squirres / Art Tutoring    300

Miller / Yearbook Tutoring      236
Wilson / Art Tutoring       301

Edwards / Dyslexia     120
Gaskamp / Business     306
Gazzola / Digital Arts    407



A-Session

A SESSION B SESSION

THURSDAY
CLUBS & ACTIVITIES

Athletics Girl Study       Room 409

Book Club Room  Room 140

Cheer Meeting       Room 113

CCMR Club      Room 114

AVID Club      Room 202

 

CLUBS & ACTIVITIES

Student Council  Room 206

Chess Club    Room 116

Quiet Place   Room 207

Magic the Gathering    Room 215

Criminal Justice Club   Room 415

Audio Visual Club    Room 408

Soccer Study Hall      Room 132

Quiet Place     Room 417

Just Dance       Dance Room

Archery      ROTC Room



A-Session

MATH

A SESSION

SCIENCE

ENGLISH MATH

B SESSION
ENGLISH

FRIDAY

SOCIAL STUDIES

AlAzzawi / English 1     104
Bowman / English 1      102

Brown / English     138
Coles / English 4       107
Willis / English 4     114

Gilbert / Biology      504
Miles / Chemistry      510

ELECTIVES
Ballard / Color Guard     609

Duffy / Band
Holtshouser / Band

Arnett / Algebra 1     116
Hawkins / Algebra 2     226

McFadden / Geometry      232
PettiJohn / Math       238

Hope / Pre Cal      211

Mallory / ELL Tutoring      126
Egly / English 3      123

Erickson / English 1     103
Gibbons / English 2     129

Green / Englsih 4    140
Jefferson / English 1      106

Smith/ English 2   127
St John / English 2    108

SCIENCE
SOCIAL STUDIES

Mock / Chemistry     501
Palmer / IPC    512 Buckley / Economics    207

Hammond / US Hist. & World Geo  224
Price / US History     204

Lewis / World Geo 222

ELECTIVES
Gries / German     215

Hammond / Criminal Justice  415
Hernandez / Technology   408

Lisenbe / Ag Science      417

Moore / Physch/Sociology    402
Rodriguez / Spanish     134

Shoemaker / Comp Science    404
Squires / Art Tutoring     300

Mahagan / World Geo      218

Edwards / Dyslexia       113
Wilson / Art Tutoring    301

Burgess / Math 227 

Burgess / Math     227



A-Session

A SESSION B SESSION

FRIDAY
CLUBS & ACTIVITIES

Puzzles and Brains Club  Room 230

Hangout Room     Room 308

Boys Basketball Study Hall    Room 409

Volleyball Study Hall     Room 221

Kangarette Study Hall       Dance Room

STUCO Officer Meeting      Room 206

AVID Club       Room 202

CLUBS & ACTIVITIES

Anime Club     Room 513

Girls Athletics Study Hall    Room 400

Puzzle Club    Room 120

Football Study Hall    Room 409

Soccer Study Hall    Room 212

Golf Study Hall    Room 427

Softball Study Hall     Room 205

Air Rifle Drill-ROTC      Room 608

Open Studio        Room 303

JV Football Study Hall     Room 214


